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COGNIZANT TECHNOLOGY SOLUTIONS CORP. CLASS AAA

ISIN:  US1924461023

Overview

2024/04/09 22:00:00
Price

71.56 USD
Difference

o

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

WKN:

0.70% (0.50)

US1924461023
CTSH

Nasdaq

usb

Software

Stock

32,810 EUR
S&P 500

71.56 USD (500)
72.05 USD (200)
71.00 USD
71.748 USD
70.995 USD
71.06 USD
71.343311 USD
3,157,462
225,083,308.69
33,755
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/04/03
2024/04/03
2024/04/03
2024/03/29
2024/03/18

on market
Headline Download
2= Global Equity Ratings o
B®  Aktienempfehlungen Global &y
B Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich &,
E=  Equity Weekly o
B®  Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich &
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US1924461023&ID_NOTATION=7879721
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=US1924461023&ID_NOTATION=7879721
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380634
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=2ff6ca0551e503ce4529b35713f7e4d282f56ee1855919665e15face08b21de6&idfile=60125&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60125%2F2024-04-03%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=97a8ea6854e16e0ea&time=1712799635&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380633
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=bf377d0767c8a33c3349605561e6d399e856eb296ed6151d39b4a85cce36a197&idfile=60124&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60124%2F2024-04-03%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=f2aa3a8bb92d59e97&time=1712799635&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380462
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=9b1f58b25c6d4412de7337351556540ddbe10513b1d5e34a840de77d1835c28f&idfile=60116&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60116%2F2024-04-03%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=44cc90d3ef2a7ea43&time=1712799635&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380228
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=a0b032fc31c41a52ff4a7a3ba870f3ed0cf4c9cf0ad714e14db26a87863439a7&idfile=60108&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60108%2F2024-03-29%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=3e0e5a849b0ff8927&time=1712799635&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=378075
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=f8bcfe11337595754015d0250ede32d8a895f87f4e91ce2370f1928cd4b87ba3&idfile=60051&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60051%2F2024-03-18%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=220101b25ef34dd3b&time=1712799635&tool=RSC

COGNIZANT TECHNOLOGY SOLUTIONS CORP. CLASS AAA

Details

2024/04/09 22:00:00

Price
71.56 USD

Difference

o

General attributes

0.70% (0.50)

ISIN US1924461023
Symbol CTSH
Exchange Nasdaq
Currency uUsD
Sector Software
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 32,810 EUR
Benchmark S&P 500
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 71.56 USD (500)
Ask (Ask size) 72.05 USD (200)
Open 71.00 USD
High 71.748 USD
Low 70.995 USD
Close (prev. day) 71.06 USD
VWAP 71.343311 USD
Volume (pcs) 3,157,462
Trading volume 225,083,308.69
Number of trades SENIED
Last size -
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +4.96% +18.44% -11.16%
Perf (abs.) +3.38 +11.14 -8.99
Beta 0.84 0.79 1.01
Volatility 20.05 21.48 27.21
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

71.44 USD (4,066,568)
74.90 USD (5,266,447)
74.67 USD (4,112,030)
69.33 USD (3,742,505)

80.09 USD (2024/02/23)

70.81 USD (2024/04/08)

80.09 USD (2024/02/23)

58.09 USD (2023/04/26)

Exchange [F] Date Time Price Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades
Vienna Stock 2024/04/ 17:32 65.44 EUR 0.00 2
Exchange 09
Tradegate 2024/04/ 22:26 65.92 EUR 0.02 4
09
Stuttgart 2024/04/ 18:34 65.54 EUR 0.00 5)
09
SIX Swiss Exchange 2019/06/ 17:35 62.32 CHF 0.00 1
27
Nasdaq 2024/04/ 22:00 71.56 USD 225.08 33,755
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=7879721
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=188850270
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=188850270
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=11002232
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=11000697
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=116588314

COGNIZANT TECHNOLOGY SOLUTIONS CORP. CLASS AAA

ERSTE

Group

Munich
London Stock
Exchange
Hanover
Hamburg
Frankfurt
Duesseldorf

Berlin

BX Swiss

09

2024/04/
09

2024/02/
20

2024/04/
09

2024/04/
09

2024/04/
09

2024/04/
09

2024/04/
09

2024/04/
08

08:04

15:30

08:01

08:01

15:38

19:32

08:08

18:00

65.75 EUR

77.00 USD

65.21 EUR

65.21 EUR

65.55 EUR

65.45 EUR

65.26 EUR

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

64.333 CHF 0.01
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=11000657
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=116742548
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=116742548
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=307252944
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=19965732
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=10253348
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=14522913
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=6811813
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=407644979

COGNIZANT TECHNOLOGY SOLUTIONS CORP. CLASS AAA

Company profile

Company Logo

Cognizant

Contact Details

COGNIZANT TECHNOLOGY SOLUTIONS
CORP.

300 Frank West Burr Boulevard - 07666
Teaneck

Telefon: +1-201-801-0233
Fax: +

E-mail: inquiry@cognizant.com

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Stephen
Rohleder

Leo Mackay

Abraham Schot

Archana Deskus

Eric Branderiz

John Dineen

Joseph Velli

Michael
Patsalos-Fox

Sandra
Wijnberg

Vinita Kundanlal
Bali

Zein Abdalla

Ravi Kumar
Singisetti

Anil Cheriyan

Annadurai
Elango

Balu Ganesh
Ayyar

Gaurav Chand

Jatin Dalal

John Kim

Kathryn Diaz

Lawrence
Wieser

Neal
Ramasamy

Prasad
Sankaran

Robert
Telesmanic

Steve Allan

Chairman of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee
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mailto:inquiry@cognizant.com

COGNIZANT TECHNOLOGY SOLUTIONS CORP. CLASS AAA

Surya Gummadi Member of Executive
Committee

5/5

ERSTE

Group



	COGNIZANT TECHNOLOGY SOLUTIONS CORP. CLASS ÄAÄ
	Overview
	General attributes
	Market data
	Futures and Options
	Recent research

	Details
	General attributes
	Market data
	Performance and Risk
	Price data
	Arbitrage views

	Company profile
	Company Logo
	Contact Details
	Company Profile
	Members of Management Board



